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Specification

Fl=rida Bulk

Peach Essence 150 Fold in Palils

Product Code

Old Product Code
Ingredient Statement
Flavor

Aroma

Shelf Life Frozen

Shelf Life Refrigerated
Shelf Life Ambient

Yeast (cfu/mL)

Mold (cfu/mL)

Total Plate Count (cfu/mL)
Specific Gravity

Weight Per Gallon

Conc at Single Strength
Alcohol

Reconstitution

www.greenwoodassociates.com

PCEC15R-L001-PA34

PCE001501

Peach Essence

Minimal. Free from any objectionable flavor.

Smells like fresh peaches. Free from any objectionable
aroma.

730 days

730 days

90 days

<100

<100

<1000
0.98-1.00

8.29 Ib. per gallon
1 Fold

0.00 - 6.90

1 part Peach Essence 150 Fold plus 0 parts water

www.floridabulksales.com



